B.-3. 102

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS X.—MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS— continued.

Ttem.

14

SECTIONS-—continued.

VOTE No. 58—continued.
CHRISTCHURCH SECTION—continued.

Ways and Works Department—continued.

4 Clerks, 2 at £180, 1 at £175, 1 at £160 ...

2 Timekeepers, 1 at £150, 1 at £75

8 Junior Clerks, 2 at £oO 1 at £40

1 Draughtsman

Rent of Office, Oamaru

Contingencies .

Maintenance of Way—Wages ...

Maintenance of Reads, Bridges, Signals, and
other Works

Maintenance of Stations and Buxldmgs——
Wages .-

Locomotive Runnmg—

1 Locomotive Engineer

8 Clerks, 1 at £‘)75 1 at £200, 1 at £175 ...

3 Locomotive Ioremen 1 at £325, 2 at £300
per annum

1 Driver in charge at 14/ per dav

2 Clerks to Locomotive Foremen, 1 at £15O
1 at £100 .
1 Lighter-up at 12/ per day ...

1 Fireman in charge at 10/ per day

2 Storemen at 9/ per day

20 Drivers at 13/ per day

7 Drivers at 12/6 per day

6 Drivers at 12/ per day

17 Drivers at 11/6 per day

10 Drivers at 11/ per day

8 Firemen at 10/ per day

4 Firemen at 9/6 per day

14 Firemen at 9/ per day

29 Firemen at 8/6 per day

10 Firemen at 8/ per day

6 Cleaners at 6/ per day

86 Cleaners at 5}1 6 per day

10 Cleaners at 5/ per day .

Travelling Expenses and Contmgenmes

‘Wages for renewals and repairs..

‘Wages for repairs and renewals, carriages .-

‘Wages for repairs and renewals, wagons

Traffic—

62 Stationmasters, 1 at 7.350, 1 at 7.325, 1 at
1.275,1 at 1.250, 1 at 1.225, 2 at 1.200, 1 at
1190, 1 at 2.180, 1 at 2.170, 6 at 2.160, 9 at
1150, 3 at 1.145, 1 at 1.140 17/, 8 at 1.140,
2 at 1185,8 at 1130,4 at 1.1254/,12 at
1125, 3 at 1120 1at 2117 7/6 per annum

1 Assistant Statlonmaster

House Allowance to 1 Statlonmaster

2 Chief Clerks, 1 at 1.275, 1 at 1.225 v

81 Clerks, 1 at 1.225, 2 at 1.190, 1 at 1.185, 2
at ll(:O 8 at l150 1 at 1148 13/6,2 at
1.140 17/, 2 at 1.140,1 2t 1.130,8 a5 1.125 4/,
1at 7115, 1 at 7.105, 1 at 278 5/

1 Booking and Parcels Clerk ...

2 Goods Clerks, 1 at 1.175, 1 at .150

5 Parcels Clerks 1at 1156 10/,2 at 2140 17/,
2 at 1125 4/ per annum

21 Telegraphists, 2 at 1.115,3 at 1. 105, 2 at
1.100,1 at 195,11 at 1.90, 1 at 175, latIGO

1879-80.

695
225
140
275

115

.| 39,500

8,100
5,000

600
650

925
219

250
187
156
281
4,069
1,369
1,126
3,059
1,721
469
594
1,971
3,857
1,252
563
3,098
782
300
7,500
5,500
4,000

9,509
175
50
500

4,450
150
325
688

1,965

8. d. £

O MNO OO O O cooo0oO0OC

16

-
e
CO0O00O0OOOOCONONOOO0D 0O ©0 © © QO000000

COCOCO

CCOO
oS

12
0




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

