Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

	CLASS X.—MINISTER OF PUBLIC V	ORKS-	- co	ntir	nued.		
Item.		1879–80.					
	SECTIONS—continued.	£	g.	d.	£	s.	d,
	VOTE No. 58—continued.			ŀ			
14	CHRISTCHURCH SECTION—continued.						
	Ways and Works Department—continued. 4 Clerks, 2 at £180, 1 at £175, 1 at £160	695	0	o			
	2 Timekeepers, 1 at £150, 1 at £75	225	0	0			
	3 Junior Clerks, 2 at £50, 1 at £40	140	0	0			
	1 Draughtsman Rent of Office, Oamaru	275	0	0			
	Contingencies	115	ŏ	ŏ			
	Maintenance of Way-Wages	39,500	0	0			
	Maintenance of Roads, Bridges, Signals, and	0 100	Λ				
	other Works Maintenance of Stations and Buildings—	8,100	0	0			
	Wages	5,000	0	0			
	Locomotive Running—		_				
	1 Locomotive Engineer	600	0	0			
	3 Clerks, 1 at £275, 1 at £200, 1 at £175 3 Locomotive Foremen, 1 at £325, 2 at £300	650	0	۷			
	per annum	925	0	0			
	1 Driver in charge at 14/per day	219	2	0			
	2 Clerks to Locomotive Foremen, 1 at £150, 1 at £100	250	0	0			
	1 Lighter-up at 12/ per day	187	-	0			
	1 Fireman in charge at 10/ per day	156		ŏ			
	2 Storemen at 9/ per day	281	_	0			
	20 Drivers at 13/per day	4,069	0	0 6			
	7 Drivers at 12/6 per day 6 Drivers at 12/ per day	1,369 1,126	7 16	0			
	17 Drivers at 11/6 per day	3,059		6			
	10 Drivers at 11/ per day	1,721		0			
	3 Firemen at 10/ per day 4 Firemen at 9/6 per day	469 594		0			
	14 Firemen at 9/ per day	1,971		o			
	29 Firemen at 8/6 per day	3,857	14	6			
	10 Firemen at 8/ per day	1,252	_	0			
	6 Cleaners at 6/ per day 36 Cleaners at 5/6 per day	563 3,098		0			
	10 Cleaners at 5/ per day	782		ŏ			
	Travelling Expenses and Contingencies	300	0				
	Wages for renewals and repairs	7,500					
	Wages for repairs and renewals, carriages Wages for repairs and renewals, wagons	5,500 4,000					
	, agos tor repairs and reactions, mageine	1,000	Ť	Ĭ			
	Traffic—						
	62 Stationmasters, 1 at 1.350, 1 at 1.325, 1 at 1.275, 1 at 1.250, 1 at 1.225, 2 at 1.200, 1 at						
	l.190, 1 at l.180, 1 at l.170, 6 at l.160, 9 at						
	1.150, 3 at 1.145, 1 at 1.140 17/, 8 at 1.140,						
	2 at l.135, 3 at l.130, 4 at l.125 4/, 12 at		^	^	ļ		
	l.125, 3 at l.120, 1 at l.117 7/6 per annum 1 Assistant Stationmaster	9,509	_	_			
	House Allowance to 1 Stationmaster	1 -0		_			
	2 Chief Clerks, 1 at 1.275, 1 at 1.225		0	0	1		
	31 Clerks, 1 at l.225, 2 at l.190, 1 at l.185, 2				ļ		
	at l.160, 8 at l.150, 1 at l.148 13/6, 2 at l.140 17/, 2 at l.140, 1 at l.130, 8 at l.125 4/						
	1 at l.115, 1 at l.105, 1 at l.78 5/	1 4 4 2 4	4	6			
	1 Booking and Parcels Clerk	150	0	0			
	2 Goods Clerks, 1 at l.175, 1 at l.150		0	0			
	5 Parcels Clerks, 1 at l.156 10/, 2 at l.140 17/, 2 at l.125 4/ per annum	688	12	0			
	21 Telegraphists, 2 at l.115, 3 at l.105, 2 at	;		v			
	l.100, 1 at l.95, 11 at l.90, 1 at l.75, 1 at l.60		0	0	1		
					1		